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Jan. 1,457 -4.90% 1,060 37.45% 1,457 37.45%

Feb. 1,147 -21.28% 942 21.76% 2,604 30.07%

Mar. 1,497 30.51% 1,476 1.42% 4,101 17.91%

Apr. 1,414 -5.54% 1,152 22.74% 5,515 19.11%

May 1,334 -5.66% 1,452 -8.13% 6,849 12.61%

Jun. 1,352 1.35% 1,497 -9.69% 8,201 8.21%

Jul. 1,309 -3.18% 1,209 8.27% 9,510 8.22%

Aug. 1,346 2.83% 1,321 1.89% 10,856 7.39%

Sep. 1,290 -4.16% 1,334 -3.30% 12,146 6.14%

Oct. 1,191 -7.67% 1,124 5.96% 13,337 6.13%

Nov. 1,145 -3.86% 1,260 -9.13% 14,482 4.74%

Dec. 1,283 12.05% 1,532 -16.25% 15,765 2.64%

2014 Consolidated Monthly Sales 


